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Coincidence Window
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Trigger efficiency & Trigger rate

Trigger efficiency curve

Trigger efficiency
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Trigger efficiency & Trigger rate

Trigger rate : convolution method
s Fohfefficiency™hoFEEINSNA—L—FEETET S
— Trigger rate = efficiency X cross section X luminosity
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Mask study for High rate regions
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Mask study for High rate regions
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Effects of Cavern background
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Effects of Cavern background
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Effects of cavern background
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Effects of Cavern background

Efficiency @MUOG6

Efficiency @MU20

3 GeV muon
3 GeV muon with BG

0.69+0.07%
1.1+0.09%

0.11+0.03%
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78.3+x0.32%
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